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WE TORINO (0404042A)
TORINO - 27-10-2004 - 01-11-2004

Torneo WE TORINO 0404042A

Luogo TORINO  [Torino - Piemonte]
Periodo 27-10-2004 - 01-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri CORDARA MICHELE - 

Partecipanti 32

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

17 1N Angioni Gian Carlo       ITA PIE TO 1832 0 0 1944 M 104829

7 1N Banchio Davide           ITA PIE TO 1974 0 0 1971 M 818631 102171

22 CM Beccaris Gabriele        ITA PIE AT 2066 0 0 1972 M 813036 105295

18 1N Blanc Pierre             ITA PIE TO 1943 0 0 1975 M 105183

28 CM Catana Costel            ITA PIE TO 2100 0 0 1964 M 813532 110473

24 1N Cova Alessandro          ITA PIE AT 1880 0 0 1977 M 105307

5 1N Degrassi Sergio          ITA PIE TO 1826 0 0 1954 M 102004

9 Diana Riccardo           ITA PIE TO 2119 0 0 1942 M 811440 113984

3 CM Faraoni Enrico           ITA UMB PG 2162 0 0 1967 M 803391 101992

26 CM Fassio Luca              ITA PIE TO 2066 0 0 1976 M 806510 105743

23 CM Forno Roberto            ITA PIE AT 2002 0 0 1970 M 811378 105296

2 CM Fuggetta Leonardo        ITA PIE TO 2053 0 0 1956 M 805424 100007

10 1N Giacometto Mario         ITA PIE TO 1916 0 0 1969 M 102188

29 1N Giusiano Marco           ITA PIE TO 1832 0 0 1975 M 110480

16 1N Gussone Claudio          ITA PIE TO 1980 0 0 1941 M 818291 104826

14 2N Lissandrello Luca        ITA PIE TO 1730 0 0 1970 M 104310

1 CM Llupa Oltjon             ITA PIE TO 0 0 1985 M

30 1N Longo Aldo               ITA PIE CN 1819 0 0 1984 M 111982

11 1N Matta Francesca          ITA PIE TO 1857 0 0 1986 F 818780 102198

25 CM Pepino Enrico            ITA PIE TO 2093 0 0 1972 M 810908 105390

13 CM Pulito Alberto           ITA PIE TO 2136 0 0 1986 M 809276 103537

15 CM Quagliana Giuseppe       ITA PIE TO 1879 0 0 1961 M 104819

4 M Racioppo Paolo           ITA PIE TO 2214 0 0 1969 M 804460 102001

21 CM Raviola Giuseppe         ITA PIE AT 2083 0 0 1977 M 811530 105292

27 CM Rotundo Raffaele         ITA PIE TO 2123 0 0 1974 M 813133 106369

20 1N Sola Giuseppe            ITA PIE TO 1901 0 0 1981 M 818453 105192

8 CM Sorcinelli Francesco     ITA PIE TO 2086 0 0 1981 M 814466 102175

31 1N Spatola Davide           ITA PIE TO 1835 0 0 1969 M 113801

32 2N Turino Luca              ITA VAL AO 1700 0 0 1977 M 117537

6 CM Vinciguerra Marco        ITA PIE TO 2132 0 0 1964 M 812935 102164

12 CM Vozza Nicola             ITA PIE TO 2062 0 0 1968 M 814474 102204

19 CM Xausa Flavio             ITA PIE TO 2146 0 0 1984 M 818887 105186
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

17 1N Angioni Gian Carlo       ITA 1832 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1944 M 104829

18 1N Blanc Pierre             ITA 1943 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1975 M 105183

24 1N Cova Alessandro          ITA 1880 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1977 M 105307

5 1N Degrassi Sergio          ITA 1826 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1954 M 102004

10 1N Giacometto Mario         ITA 1916 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1969 M 102188

29 1N Giusiano Marco           ITA 1832 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1975 M 110480

14 2N Lissandrello Luca        ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1970 M 104310

30 1N Longo Aldo               ITA 1819 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1984 M 111982

15 CM Quagliana Giuseppe       ITA 1879 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1961 M 104819

31 1N Spatola Davide           ITA 1835 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1969 M 113801

32 2N Turino Luca              ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1977 M 117537
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